Violation
Allowing Child Under 16 to Operate Motor Vehicle
Bicycle - No Lamps or Reflector
Blocking Highway
Casting a Light From a Public Road
Clinging to a Vehicle
Coasting
Crossing a Fire Hose
Disobeying a Traffic Control Device
Driving on Wrong Side of Road
Driving Through or Around Barricade/Fence/Warning
or Detour Sign
Driving Under Minimum Speed
Driving Upon Sidewalk
Entering Hwy Closed by State Trooper
Expired Driver's License
Expired Tag
Failure to Dim Headlights
Failure to Display Flare or Warning Devices
Failure to Exercise Care
Failure to Move Over or Reduce Speed when
Approaching Enforcement or Emergency Vehicle
Failure to Move to the Right Upon Approach of
Emergency Vehicle
Failure to Obey Pedestrian-Control Signals
Failure to Obey the Instructions of Any Official
Control Device
Failure to Stop at Railroad Crossing
Failure to Stop When Emerging From Alley,
Driveway or Building
Faiure to Use Child Restraints
Failure to Yield Right of Way
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle
Following Emergency Vehicle
Following Too Closely
Hitchhiking
Impeding the Flow of Traffic
Improper Access to Controlled-Access Roadway
Improper Backing
Improper Brakes
Improper Horn
Improper Lane Change
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Fine
235.00
205.00
215.00
285.00
205.00
205.00
235.00
205.00
215.00

205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
255.00
205.00
195.00
205.00
205.00

210.00

235.00
205.00

205.00
195.00

205.00
210.00
205.00
235.00
235.00
205.00
185.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00



Violation Fine

Improper Lane Usage S 205.00
Improper Length/Width of a Motor Bus S 285.00
Improper Lights S 205.00
Improper Motorcycle Operation S 205.00
Improper Muffler S 195.00
Improper or No Rearview Mirror S 205.00
Improper Passing S 205.00
Improper Passing on a Motorcycle S 205.00
Improper Riding of a Bicycle on a Roadway S 205.00
Improper Signal S 195.00
Improper Tag or Improper Tag Classification S 210.00
Improper Tint or Failure to Affix Tint Compliance Label S 205.00
Improper Tires S 205.00
Improper Turn or U-Turn S 205.00
Improper Use of Divided Hwy/Stopping/Standing/

or Parking on Hwy S 215.00
Improperly Driving Over the Center Line of a

4-Lane Roadway S 205.00
Improperly Opening and Closing Vehicle Doors S 205.00
Littering S 285.00
Mandatory Liability Insurance Law S 235.00
Motorcycle-No Shoes S 195.00
No Commercial Driver's License S 335.00
No Driver's License S 260.00
No Driver's License in Possession S 245.00
No Flag, Flares or other Warning Device S 205.00
No Helmet (Motorcycle) S 195.00
No Motorcycle Endorsement S 205.00
No Permit (oversized, width, height, length) S 285.00
No Plainly Visable Tag S 235.00
No Reflect Device on Slow-Moving Vehicles S 205.00
No Reflectors on Tractor S 205.00
Obstructing Driver's View or Driving with

Vision Obscured S 205.00
Overweight/Over Length Truck S 285.00
Parking more than 18 inches from curb S 215.00
Pedestrian Entering or Remaining on Bridge or

RR Crossing S 195.00
Pedestrian Not Yielding to Authorized Emergency Vehicle $ 195.00
Pedestrian on Hwy S 195.00
Refusal to Weigh S 485.00



Violation Fine

Riding in House Trailer S 205.00
Running Red Light S 205.00
Running Stop Sign S 205.00
Seatbelt Violation S 61.00
Slowing or Stopping Without a Proper Signal S 205.00
Speeding (25mph or more over posted speed) S 225.00
Speeding (less than 25mph over posted speed) S 205.00
Speeding Construction Zone (25mph or more over) S 265.00



