Violation	J	Fine	
Allowing Child Under 16 to Operate Motor Vehicle	\$	235.00	
Bicycle - No Lamps or Reflector	\$	205.00	
Blocking Highway	\$	215.00	
Casting a Light From a Public Road	\$	285.00	
Clinging to a Vehicle	\$	205.00	
Coasting	\$	205.00	
Crossing a Fire Hose	\$	235.00	
Disobeying a Traffic Control Device	\$	205.00	
Driving on Wrong Side of Road	\$	215.00	
Driving Through or Around Barricade/Fence/Warning			
or Detour Sign	\$	205.00	
Driving Under Minimum Speed	\$	205.00	
Driving Upon Sidewalk	\$	205.00	
Entering Hwy Closed by State Trooper	\$	205.00	
Expired Driver's License	\$	255.00	
Expired Tag	\$	205.00	
Failure to Dim Headlights	\$	195.00	
Failure to Display Flare or Warning Devices	\$	205.00	
Failure to Exercise Care	\$	205.00	
Failure to Move Over or Reduce Speed when			
Approaching Enforcement or Emergency Vehicle	\$	210.00	
Failure to Move to the Right Upon Approach of			
Emergency Vehicle	\$	235.00	
Failure to Obey Pedestrian-Control Signals	\$	205.00	
Failure to Obey the Instructions of Any Official			
Control Device	\$	205.00	
Failure to Stop at Railroad Crossing	\$	195.00	
Failure to Stop When Emerging From Alley,			
Driveway or Building	\$	205.00	
Faiure to Use Child Restraints	\$	210.00	
Failure to Yield Right of Way	\$	205.00	
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle	\$	235.00	
Following Emergency Vehicle	\$	235.00	
Following Too Closely	\$	205.00	
Hitchhiking	\$	185.00	
Impeding the Flow of Traffic	\$	205.00	
Improper Access to Controlled-Access Roadway	\$	205.00	
Improper Backing	\$	205.00	
Improper Brakes	\$	205.00	
Improper Horn	\$	205.00	
Improper Lane Change	\$	205.00	

Violation	Fine	
Improper Lane Usage	\$	205.00
Improper Length/Width of a Motor Bus	\$	285.00
Improper Lights	\$	205.00
Improper Motorcycle Operation	\$	205.00
Improper Muffler	\$	195.00
Improper or No Rearview Mirror	\$	205.00
Improper Passing	\$	205.00
Improper Passing on a Motorcycle	\$	205.00
Improper Riding of a Bicycle on a Roadway	\$	205.00
Improper Signal	\$	195.00
Improper Tag or Improper Tag Classification	\$	210.00
Improper Tint or Failure to Affix Tint Compliance Label	\$	205.00
Improper Tires	\$	205.00
Improper Turn or U-Turn	\$	205.00
Improper Use of Divided Hwy/Stopping/Standing/		
or Parking on Hwy	\$	215.00
Improperly Driving Over the Center Line of a		
4-Lane Roadway	\$	205.00
Improperly Opening and Closing Vehicle Doors	\$	205.00
Littering	\$	285.00
Mandatory Liability Insurance Law	\$	235.00
Motorcycle-No Shoes	\$	195.00
No Commercial Driver's License	\$	335.00
No Driver's License	\$	260.00
No Driver's License in Possession	\$	245.00
No Flag, Flares or other Warning Device	\$	205.00
No Helmet (Motorcycle)	\$	195.00
No Motorcycle Endorsement	\$	205.00
No Permit (oversized, width, height, length)	\$	285.00
No Plainly Visable Tag	\$	235.00
No Reflect Device on Slow-Moving Vehicles	\$	205.00
No Reflectors on Tractor	\$	205.00
Obstructing Driver's View or Driving with		
Vision Obscured	\$	205.00
Overweight/Over Length Truck	\$	285.00
Parking more than 18 inches from curb	\$	215.00
Pedestrian Entering or Remaining on Bridge or		
RR Crossing	\$	195.00
Pedestrian Not Yielding to Authorized Emergency Vehicle	\$	195.00
Pedestrian on Hwy	\$	195.00
Refusal to Weigh	\$	485.00

Violation	Fine	
Riding in House Trailer	\$	205.00
Running Red Light	\$	205.00
Running Stop Sign	\$	205.00
Seatbelt Violation	\$	61.00
Slowing or Stopping Without a Proper Signal	\$	205.00
Speeding (25mph or more over posted speed)	\$	225.00
Speeding (less than 25mph over posted speed)	\$	205.00
Speeding Construction Zone (25mph or more over)	\$	265.00